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Construction Transient Employers

The following is a list of all construction contractors performing work on construction projects in Missouri
who are known by the Department of Revenue to be transient employers pursuant to Section 285.230, RSMo.
This list is provided as a guideline to assist public bodies with their responsibilities under this section that
states, "any county, city, town, village or any other political subdivision which requires a building permit for a
person to perform certain construction projects shall require a transient employer to show proof that the
employer has been issued a tax clearance and has filed a financial assurance instrument as required by
Section 285.230 before such entity issues a building permit to the transient employer.”

Contractor

A & J CONSTRUCTION CO
A FISCHER BUILDERS INC
ABELL PEST CONTROL INC
AC LEADBETTER & SON INC

ACE/AVANT CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION CO INC

ACl MECHANICAL CORPORATION

ACI MECHANICAL INC

ADAMS DOOR CO INC

ADDISON CONSTRUCTION CO

ADUDDELL ROOFING & SHEET METAL INC
ADVANCED ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS INC
ADVANCED PROTECTIVE COATING INC
AELINC

AERIAL SOLUTIONS INC

AGRA FOUNDATIONS INC

AIDE INC

ALL IOWA CONTRACTING CO

ALLIANCE INTEGRATED SYSTEMS INC
ALLIED STEEL CONSTRUCTION COLLC
ALLIED UNIKING CORPORATION INC
ALLSTATE SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTION INC
ALPINE STEEL INC

AMAN ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTRUCTION INC
AMERICAN IRONWORKS INC

AMERICAN MASONRY CO

AMERWEST DEVELOPMENT CO

ANDERSEN TRENCHING & EXCAVATING INC
ANDREW L YOUNGQUIST CONSTRUCTION IN
ANTIGO CONSTRUCTION INC

APIINC

APPLICATION CONTRACTORS SERVICES IN
ARCHITECTURAL GLAZING PROFESSIONALS
ARGUSS COMMUNICATIONS GROUP INC
ARKANSAS CONTRACTORS

ARNOLD & MADSON INC

ASPHALT STONE COMPANY

AUGERS UNLIMITED INC

AUTRY CONSTRUCTION INC
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Address

RT 1 BOX 45

1505 LIND ST

4921 FERNLEE AVE

110 ARCO DR

109 SEMINOLE DR

3116 SOUTH DUFF AVE
3116 S DUFF AVE

6550 NE 14TH ST

1526 HORSE CREEK RD
14220 S MERIDIAN

33867 W 287TH ST

2530 BAYARD ST

735 GLASER PKWY

7074 RAMSEY FORD ROAD
10108 32ND AVE W C-3 #A2
2510 WADE HAMPTON BLVD
5613 MCKEVETTE RD

1500 STUDEMONT

2211 NW FIRST TERRACE
4750 CROMWELL AVE
32700 W 255TH ST

2101 W JACKSON

100 CALIFORNIA ST TX DEPT
100 S MAIN

1016 W EUCLID

1860 OLD OKEEHOBE RD #508
17263 SUMAC RD

275 EAST BAKER ST STE A
2520 N CLERMONT ST
2366 ROSE PL

14409 W EDISON DR #13A
11655 CLARE RD

DOVER RD

1308 CHURCH

1995 CENTURY AVE SO
520 N WEBSTER

14910 METROPOLITAN AVE
140 E 3RD

1490

City
FLORIS

QUINCY

ROYAL OAK
TOLEDO
ARCHDALE
AMES

AMES

DES MOINES
CHEYENNE
OKLAHOMA
PAOLA

KANSAS CITY
AKORN

TABOR CITY
EVERETT
GREENVILLE
WATERLOO
HOUSTON
OKLAHOMA CITY
MEMPHIS

PAOLA

PHOENIX

SAN FRANCISCO
CUTLER
PITTSBURG

W PALM BEACH
HONEY CREEK
COSTA MESA
ANTIGO

ST PAUL

NEW LENOX
OLATHE

EPSOM

BARLING
WOODBURY
JACKSONVILLE
BONNER SPRINGS
BAXTER SPRINGS

State  Zip
A 52560
iL 62301
Ml 48073

OH 43615
NC 27263
IA 50010
1A 50010
A 50313
WY 82009
OK 73173
KS 66071
KS 66105
OH 44306
NC 28463
WA 98204
SC 29606
A 50701
X 77007
OK 73107
TN 38118
KS 66071
AZ 85005
CA 94111
IL 62238
KS 66762
FL 33409
IA 51542
CA 92626
Wl 54409
MN 55113
L 60451
KS 66061
NH 3234
AR 72952
MN 55125
L 62650
KS 66012
KS 66713
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B & B CONTRACTORS INC 13745 SEMINOLE DR CHINO
B & B PERMASTORE INC 6750 W 75TH STE 1A OVERLAND PARK
BALL CONSTRUCTION INC 13922 WEST 108TH ST LENEXA
BARTLETT NUCLEAR INC 60 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD PLYMOUTH
BAZIN EXCAVATING INC 15233 BROADMOOR OVERLAND PARK
BE & K ENGINEERING COMPANY 2000 INTERNATIONAL PK DR BIRMINGHAM
BEL CLAIR ELECTRIC INC 912 SBELTW BELLEVILLE
BENCHMARK INC 6065 HUNTINGTON CT NE CEDAR RAPIDS
BERNIE JANNING TERRAZZO & TILE INC 17509 HWY 71 CARROLL
BEST PLUMBING & HEATING 421 SECTION OD SCAMMON
BEW CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1319 MAIN ST WOODWARD
BILL DAVIS ROOFING LC 628 VERMONT LAWRENCE
BILL LANE CONSTRUCTION INC 405 50TH AVE COURT SW CEDAR RAPIDS
BJ ERECTION CORPORATION 16626 MILES AVE CLEVELAND
BLACKSHIRE CONSTRUCTION INC ROUTE 14 BOX 942 ELIZABETH
BLAZE MECHANICAL INC 15755 S 169 HWY STE E OLATHE
BLICKS CONSTRUCTION CO INC LOCK & DAM RD QUINCY
BLUESTEM CONSTRUCTION INC 515 W SOUTH NEWKIRK
BOB FLORENCE CONTRACTOR INC 1934 S KANSAS AVE TOPEKA
BOB MUEHLBERGER CONCRETE INC 5726 MERRIAM DR MERRIAM
BONNEVILLE CONSTRUCTION CO INC 4075 W DESERT INN RD SE B LAS VEGAS
BOUNDS & GILLESPIE ARCHITECTS LLC 7975 STAGE HILLS BLVD #4 MEMPHIS
BRADEN CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 5110 N MINGO RD TULSA
BRIGHTON PAINTING CO 339 OLD ST LOUIS RD WOOD RIVER
BRINK ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION CO 2950 N PLAZA DR RAPID CITY
BROWNING WELDING SERVICE INC 163 SHAW BRIDGE ROAD GREENBRIER
BRUNDAGE BONE CONCRETE PUMPING INC 6461 DOWNING ST DENVER
BSW CORPORATION 1609 DELMAR AVE GRANITE CITY
BUILT WELL CONSTRUCTION CO MAIN ST HWY 279 S HIWASSE
C & B MASONRY 1125 W OAK ST COLUMBUS
C & C CONTRACTING INC 222 SOUTH SECOND ST ORLEANS
C IBER & SONS INC 3212 N MAIN EAST PEORIA
CALLS METAL BLDG ERECTORS INC 8128 12TH ST SOMERS
CAPITAL INSULATION INC 3210 NE MERIDEN RD TOPEKA
CARNEY DEMOLITION 303 S HALSTED CHICAGO
CARRICO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 4015 MAY AVE WICHITA
CARTER MOORE INC 1865 E MAIN ST STE F DUNCAN
CAS CONSTRUCTION INC 501 NE BURGESS TOPEKA
CASE FOUNDATION CO 1325 W LAKE ST ROSELLE
CASHATT & SONS CORP BOX 74 RED OAK
CATHODIC SYSTEMS INC P O BOX 114 JUNEAU
CCC GROUP INC 5797 DIETRICH RD SAN ANTONIO
CD PETERS CONSTRUCTION CO IL RT 3 & W PONTOON RD GRANITE CITY
CENTRAL CEILING SYSTEMS INC 105 INDUSTRIAL PARK DEERFIELD
CENTRAL FOUNDATION INC 915 MARION RD S CENTRAL CITY
CENTRAL STATES CONTRACTING SERVICES 610 S 78TH ST KANSAS CITY
CENTRAL STATES ENVIRONMENTAL SERVIC 609 AIRPORT ROAD CENTRALIA
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DEMCO INC 238 LEINRD - BUFFALQO NY 14224
DEMTECH INC 65 BALD MOUNTAIN RD38 DUBQIS WY 82513
DH GRIFFIN WRECKING CO INC 4700 HILLTOP RD GREENSBORO NC 27407
DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2000 N 18TH ST QUINCY IL 62301
DIAMOND SURFACE INC 13792 REIMER DR MAPLE GROVE MN 55369
DIG AMERICA UTILITY CONTRACTING INC 606 25TH AVE SO STE 202 ST CLOUD MN 56301
DIVERSIFIED CONTRACTORS INC 9308 W 87TH TERR SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66212
DL SMITH ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION INC 1405 SW 41ST ST TOPEKA KS 66609
DOBSON DAVIS COMPANY 8521 RICHARDS RD LENEXA KS 66215
DOME CORPORATION OF NORTH AMERICA 5450 EAST ST SAGINAW Mi 48601
DON BELL HOMES INC 11599 N RIDGEVIEW OLATHE KS 66061
DOUBLE O MASONRY INC 722 S 260TH ST PITTSBURG KS 66762
DRAINAGE & GROUND IMPROVEMENT INC 275 MILLERS RUN RD BRIDGEVILLE PA 15017
DUAL TEMP ILLINOIS INC 3801 S SANGAMON ST CHICAGO IL 60609
DUCOING ENTERPRISES INC 1910 ESTELLE LANE PLACENTIA CA 92870
DUSTROL INC GEN DEL EL DORADO KS 67042
DW PROEHL CONSTRUCTION INC 818 NHELEN AVE SIOUX FALLS SD 57104
E80 PLUS CONSTRUCTORS LLC 600 BASSETT ST DEFOREST Wi 53532
ECONOMY ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 101 CENTURY 21 DR #204 JACKSONVILLE FL 32216
EDWARD KRAEMER & SONS INC ONE PLAINVIEW RD PLAIN wi 53577
ELCON CONSTRUCTION LLC 12221 DIXIE REDFORD MI 48239
ENERGY CONTROL SYSTEMS 357 MIXON LN QZARK AL 36360
ENERGY DELIVERY SERVICES INC 3909 W FIFTH ST CHEYENNE WY 82003
ENERGY SOLUTIONS INTERNATIONAL INC 1385 MENDOTA HEIGHTS ST PAUL MN 55120
ENTRUP DRYWALL & PAINTING INC 3 BLUFF VEIW RD QUINCY IL 62301
ENVIRONMENTAL LINERS INC 2009 N INDUSTRIAL RD CORTEZ COo 81321
EQUUS METALS 1415 S JOPLIN AVE TULSA OK 74112
ERVIN CABLE CONSTRUCTION INC 260 N LINCOLN BLVD E SHAWNEETOWN IL 62984
ESCO ELECTRICAL SERVICES INC 520 E MAIN EL DORADO AR 71730
EVCO NATIONAL INC 339 OLD ST LOUIS RD WOOD RIVER L 62095
EXCEL ENGINEERING INC 500 73RDAVENE 119 FRIDLEY MN 55432
EXHIBIT SOURCE INC 530 W 172ND ST SO HOLLAND IL 60473
EXXEL PACIFIC INC 323A TELEGRAPH RD BELLINGHAM WA 98226
FABCON INCORPORATED 6111 WEST HIGHWAY 13 SAVAGE MN 55378
FABCON LLC 3400 JACKSON PIKE GROVE CITY OH 43123
FALCON ELECTRIC INC 100 NORTH FIRST ST CLARKSBURG WV 26301
FARABEE MECHANICAL INC P O BOX 1748 HICKMAN NE 68372
FAYETTEVILLE PLUMBING & HEATING CQO INC P OBOX 1061 FAYETTEVILLE AR 72702
FEDERAL FIRE PROTECTION INC 801 SECRETARY DR STEH ARLINGTON ™ 76015
FIBER LOGIC INC P O BOX 7804 RAPID CITY SD 57709
FIRST COAST CONTRACTORS INC 3035 POWERS AVE SUITE 3-A JACKSONVILLE FL 32207
FISHEL COMPANY THE 1810 ARLINGATE LANE COLUMBUS OH 43228
FISHER KLOSTERMAN INC 2900 WEST BROADWAY LOUISVILLE KY 40211
FLYING A PETROLEUM SERVICES LLC 2700 E PATRICK LANE LAS VEGAS NV 89120
FOLTZ CONSTRUCTION INC BOX 38 PATOKA IL 62875
FOLTZ WELDING PIPELINE MAINTENANCE 501 E CLINTON AVE PATOKA IL 62875
FORD CONTRACTING CORP 1307 E COURT ST DYERSBURG TN 38024
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FOUR SEASONS AC HTG & REFRIG INC 1202 NW 5TH ABILENE KS 67410
FRANKENBERY BUILDERS INC 2909 EMPORIA CIRCLE WICHITA KS 67219
FREDERICK ELECTRIC 26031 W 299TH ST PAOLA KS 66071
FREEMAN INDUSTRIES INC 11508 OLD HIGHWAY 71 FORT SMITH AR 72916
FREESEN INC 316 S PEARL BLUFFS L 62621
GALACTIC TECHNOLOGIES INC 400 N LOOP 1604 E STE 210 SAN ANTONIO X 78232
GALE INDUSTRIES INC 2339 BEVILLERD DAYTONA BEACH FL 32119
GAMMA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2808 JOANEL HOUSTON X 77027
GARY SANDERS MASONRY 109 AVE F WEST POINT A 52656
GEISSLER ROOFING CO INC 612S 3RD ST BELLEVILLE IL 62220
GENE FRITZEL CONSTRUCTION COMPANY | 628 VERMONT LAWRENCE KS 66044
GENE FRITZEL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES 628 VERMONT LAWRENCE KS 66044
GEORGE M RAYMOND CO 520 W WALNUT AVE ORANGE CA 92668
GFV CONSTRUCTION CO 733 CARPENTERS WAY #32 LAKELAND FL 33809
GIBRALTAR CONSTRUCTION CO INC 42 HUDSON ST A207 ANNAPOLIS MD 21401
GLEESON CONSTRUCTORS INC 2015 E7THST SIOUX CITY 1A 51105
GLOBAL SECURITY & COMMUNICATION OF 10820 W 64TH SHAWNEE KS 66203
GOERLICH ROOFING INC 4400 HARRISON QUINCY IL 62301
GRAHAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 500 LOCUST ST DES MOINES IA 50309
GRAYLING INCORPORATED 10258 W 87TH ST OVERLAND PARK KS 66214
GRAZZINI BROS COMPANY 620 16TH AVE S MINNEAPOLIS MN 55454
GREAT BARRIER ISULATION CO 1200 CORPORATE DR STE 325 BIRMINGHAM AL 35238
GREAT SOUTH CONSTRUCTION CO INC 2500 HWY 31 SOUTH PELHAM AL 35124
GREAT SOUTHWESTERN CONSTRUCTION INC 688080125 CASTLE ROCK CO 80104
H & H SERVICES INC 391 OLD NORTH ROUTE 66 HAMEL iL 62046
H & L ELECTRIC INC 8651 E HIGHWAY 24 MANHATTAN KS 66502
H & M CONSTRUCTION CO INC 431 LIBERTY ST MILAN TN 38358
H&H DRYWALL SPECIALTIES INC 5200 S YALE STE 610 TULSA OK 74135
HARBERT YEARGIN INC 105 EDINBUGH CR GREENVILLE SC 29807
HARDAWAY CONSTRUCTION CORP OF TENNE 615 MAIN STREET NASHVILLE TN 37206
HARNESS ROOFING INC P O BOX 1382 HARRISON AR 72601
HART PAINTING 2555 SW 50 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73119
HARTCO CABLE INC P OBOX 32 GENESEO L 61254
HASTCO INC 813 GRAHAM EMPORIA KS 66801
HENNING CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 5870 MERLE HAY RD JOHNSTON A 50131
HENRIKSEN CONSTRUCTION INC 688 21 RD AXTELL NE 68924
HERITAGE HOUSING DEVELOPMENT INC 16133 VENTURA BLVD #965 ENCINO CA 91436
HERMAN STEWART CONSTRUCTION & DEVEL 7611 SOUTH OSBORNE RD UPPER MARLBORO MD 20772
HOGUE HORN & PASHMAN INC 3400 S TOPEKA BLVD TOPEKA KS 66611
HOLIAN ASBSTS RMVL & ENCPSLTN CORP 7504 MEYER RD SPRING GROVE L 60081
HORIZONTAL BORING & TUNNELING CO 505 S RIVER AVE EXETER NE 68351
HOSPITALITY BUILDERS INC 506 S WILSON PO BOX 1565 ABERDEEN SD 57402
HUEGERICH CONSTRUCTION INC 512 N COURT CARROLL A 51401
HUFF SEALING CORPORATION HWY 15E ALBION IL 62806
HUSTON CONTRACTING INC 25640 W 143RD ST OLATHE KS 66061
HUTTON POWER & TELEPHONE CONSTRUCTION CO  ALONG HWY 45 RUSHVILLE MO 64484
HUXTABLE KC SERVICE INC 8236 MARSHALL DR LENEXA KS 66214



June 1, 2000

Page 1494 Construction Transient Employers Vol. 25, No. 11
Contractor Address City State  Zip
HY VEE WEITZ CONSTRUCTION LC 1501 50TH ST BLDG 1 #325 WEST DES MOINES 1A 50266
ILLINI MECHANICAL INC 1024 LOWRY PITTSFIELD IL 62363
INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE CONTRACTORS INC 2301 GARDEN CITY HWY MIDLAND TX 79701
INDUSTRIAL POWER & PROCESS CORP P O BOX 38995 GREENSBORO NC 27438
INDUSTRIAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGY INC 2213 7THAVEN FARGO ND 58108
INGRAM CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC OF 173 HOY RD MADISON MS 39110
INNOVATIVE SYSTEMS OF KANSAS INC 2915 STRONG AVE KANSAS CITY KS 66106
INSULCON COMPANY INC 10500 UNIVERSITY CTR #155 TAMPA FL 33612
INTEC SERVICES INC 454 LINK LN FT COLLINS CO 80522
INTERFACE ELECTRIC INC 1724 S NEVADA WAY MESA AZ 85204
INTERSTATES ELEC & ENGINEERING 1520 INDUSTRIAL PARK SIOUX CENTER 1A 51250
INTL BROTHERHOOD OF ELECTRICAL WORK 106 N MONROE ST WEST FRANKFORT IL 62896
IRBY CONSTRUCTION CO 817 S STATE ST JACKSON MS 39201
IVEY MECHANICAL CO A PARTNERSHIP 514 NORTH WELLS ST KUSCIUSKO MS 39090
J & J CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY INC 1136 W KANSAS MCPHERSON KS 67460
J & J MAINTENANCE INC 3755 CAPITALOF TXHWY S AUSTIN TX 78704
J W BUCK CONSTRUCTION CO INC 4103 FRANDFORD AVE LUBBOCK TX 79407
JAMES CAPE & SONS CO 6422 N HWY 31 RACINE Wi 53401
JAMES N GRAY CONSTRUCTION CO 250 W MAIN ST LEXINGTON KY 40507
JANSSEN GLASS & MIRROR INC 5002 HADLEY OVERLAND PARK KS 66202
JARVIS C DAWSON 2121 E ROCK CREEK NORMAN OK 73071
JAY MCCONNELL CONSTRUCTION INC 8242 MARSHALL DR LENEXA KS 66214
JE CAMPBELL INC HWY 45E SOUTH SOUTH FULTON TN 38257
JF BRENNAN CO INC 820 BAINBRIDGE ST LA CROSSE Wi 54603
JOEL FRITZEL BUILDERS INC 3320 CLINTON PKWY CT LAWRENCE KS 66047
JOHANSEN DRAINAGE & TILE RT 1 BOX 152 RULO NE 68431
JOHN A PAPALAS & CO 1187 EMPIRE LINCOLN PARK M 48146
JOHN T JONES CONSTRUCTION CO 2213 7TH AVE NORTH FARGO ND 58108
JOHNSON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC 200 BENTLEY CIR SHELBY AL 35143
JOLLEY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 6148 LEE HWY STE 200 CHATTANOOGA TN 37421
JOMAX CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC S 281 HWY GREAT BEND KS 67530
JONES HYDROBLAST INC P O BOX 309 ROYALTON IL 62983
JR STELZER CO 5850 RUSSELL DR LINCOLN NE 68507
JS ROLLINS INC 1776 VFW ROAD BARLOW KY 42024
JT ROQFING INC 350 TOWER DR SAUKVILLE wi 53080
JULIAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 15521 W 110TH ST LENEXA KS 66219
JULIUS KAAZ CONSTRUCTION COMPANY IN 716 CHEROKEE LEAVENWORTH KS 66048
K & M ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 940 COMMERCIAL STE B ATCHISON KS 66002
KAJIMA ASSOCIATES INC 900 SYLVAN AVE ENGLEWOOD CLIFF NJ 7632
KAJIMA CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 900 SYLVAN AVE ENGLEWOQOD CLIFF NJ 7632
KANSAS BUILDING SYSTEMS INC 1701 SW 41ST TOPEKA KS 66609
KASBOHM CUSTOM DRILLING INC 11404 OAKTON RD SAVANNA IL 61074
KAYTON ELECTRIC INC BOX 27 HOLDREGE NE 68949
KDS CONSTRUCTION 9318 GULFSTREAMRD UNIT C FRANKFORT L 60423
KEARNEY & SON CONSTRUCTION INC 2500 NORTH 7TH ST LAWRENCE KS 66044
KEITH AUSTIN 3001 WEDINGTON DR #106 FAYETTEVILLE AR 72701
KELLEY DEWATERING & CONSTRUCTION CO 5175 CLAY AVENUE SW WYOMING Ml 439548
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KELLY CONSTRUCTION INC P O BOX 32152 OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73123
KENJURA TILE INC BOX 158 BRENHAM TX 77834
KEOKUK CONTRACTORS INC 853 JOHNSON ST RD KEOKUK 1A 52632
KESSLER CONSTRUCTION INC 13402 W 92ND ST LENEXA KS 66215
KG MOATS & SONS 9515 US HWY 63 EMMETT KS 66422
KGL ASSOCIATES INC 759 ADAMS ST DENVER CO 80206
KIM CONSTRUCTION CO INC 3142 HOLEMAN STEGER IL 60475
KING LAR COMPANY 2020 E OLIVE STREET DECATUR IL 62525
KM PIPELINE CONSTRUCTION INC 5620 SOONER TREND RD ENID OK 73701
KNICKERBOCKER CONSTRUCTION INC 4823 LAKEWOOD DR NORWALK 1A 50211
KUHLMAN REFRIGERATION INC N56W16865 RIDGEWOQOOD 100 MENOMONEE FALLS Wi 53051
KURISU INTERNATIONAL INC 11125 SW BARBUR BL PORTLAND OR 97219
L & J CONSOLIDATED ENTERPRISES INC 107 OXFORD HARRISCN AR 72601
L & L CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 107 3RD ST DES MOINES 1A 50309
L & L INSULATION & SUPPLY CO 3305 SE DELAWARE AVE ANKENY 1A 50021
LAKE CONTRACTING INC 4650 STONE CHURCH RD ADDIEVILLE IL 62214
LAKEVIEW CONSTRUCTION OF WISCONSIN 10505 CORPORATE DR #200 PLEASANT PRAIRI Wi 53158
LANDSCAPES UNLIMITED INC 1601 OLD CHENEY RD LINCOLN NE 68512
LARRY COX CONSTRUCTION 50 FORT COX RD HEBER SPRINGS AR 72543
LARRY LANEY CONSTRUCTION 12642 W 66TH SHAWNEE KS 66216
LEMAR CONSTRUCTION 2829 BRADY ST DAVENPORT 1A 52803
LESSARD NYREN UTILITIES INC 17385 FOREST BLVD N HUGO MN 55038
LH SOWLES CO . 2813 BRYANT AVE § MINNEAPOLIS MN 55408
LICAUSI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 8301 W 125TH ST OVERLAND PARK KS 66213
LIMBAUGH CONSTRUCTION CO INC 4186 HWY 162 GRANITE CITY IL 62040
LIN R ROGERS ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 3000 NORTHFIELD PL ST1100 ROSWELL GA 30076
LINAWEAVER CONSTRUCTION INC 24000 147TH ST LEAVENWORTH KS 66048
LITTLE ROCK ELECTRICAL CONTRACTORS 13008 LAWSON RD LITTLE ROCK AR 72210
LONG CONSTRUCTION INC 1505 MORGAN PARSONS KS 67357
LONGAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 1635 US HWY 59 N GROVE OK 74344
LOWE NORTH CONSTRUCTION INC 800 ALINE DR SPRING HILL KS 66083
LPR CONSTRUCTION CO 1171 DES MOINES AVE LOVELAND CO 80537
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION CO 620 GEBHARDT RD BLACK RIVER FAL Wi 54615
LUTTENBERGER & CO INC 1501 MONROE ST TOLEDO OH 43624
LVI ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES 225 FENCL LANE HILLSIDE IL 60162
M & P UTILITIES INC 2242 HWY 55 HAMEL MN 55340
M A MORTENSON CO 700 MEADOW LN N MINNEAPOLIS MN 55422
MAGUIRE IRON INC 300 W WALNUT BOX 1446 SIOUX FALLS SD 57101
MAINLINING SERVICES INC P OBOX 96 ELMA NY 14059
MANOR ELECTRIC INC 548 WILLOW DRIVE LONG LAKE MN 55356
MARATHON BUILDERS INC 4144 N CENTRAL #6560 DALLAS X 75204
MARRS ELECTRIC INC OF ARKANSAS 701 KAWNEER DR SPRINGDALE AR 72764
MARSHALL CONSTRUCTION INC 17739 CARTWRIGHT MTN RD MOUNTAINBURG AR 72946
MATRIX BUILDERS INC 1818 SW CREST DR TOPEKA KS 66604
MAX TRUE FIREPROOFING CO 6500 S 39TH AVE TULSA OK 74132
MBK CONSTRUCTION LTD 175 TECHNOLOGY IRVINE CA 92718
MCADAM LLC 720 N CEDAR MORAN KS 66755
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MCBRIDE ELECTRIC INC 3215E9THN WICHITA KS 67208
MCBURNEY CORPORATION THE 4274 SHACKLEFORD RD NORCROSS GA 30091
MCCARTIN MECHANICAL CONTRACTOR INC 2999 PARKWAY DR DECATUR IL 62526
MCINNIS BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC 119 PEARL ST MINDEN LA 71058
MCKNIGHT MASONRY 5319 ROSEWQOOD DR ROELAND PARK KS 66205
MCMASTER CONSTRUCTION INC 138 NE 46TH OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73105
MCPHERSON WRECKING INC 2333 BARTONRD GRANTVILLE KS 66429
MEADOWS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1014 FRONT ST TONGANOXIE KS 66086
MEI CONTRACTORS INC 17723 AIRLINE HWY PRAIRIEVILLE LA 70769
MERIVIC INC 1050 A W JEFFERSON MORTON IL 61550
METAL ROOFING SPECIALIST LLC 412 MAIN ST NEODESHA KS 66757
MEYERS TURF FARMS INC 19055 METCALF STILWELL KS 66085
MICHAEL CONSTRUCTION CO INC SECONDARY RT 79 BOX 143 DRY BRANCH WV 25061
MICRO PAVERS INC 127 FAUBER RD E PEORIA L 61611
MID AMERICA ROOFING CONSTRUCTION & 1035 N 69 HWY FRONTENAC KS 66763
MID CO CONTRACTORS INC P O BOX 391 FORT SCOTT KS 66701
MID CONTINENTAL RESTORATION CO INC BOX 429 FORT SCOTT KS 66701
MID STATES MECHANICAL SERVICES INC HWY 169 SOUTH MANKATO MN 56001
MIDLAND MARBLE & GRANITE LLC 9900 PFLUMM RD STE 32 LENEXA KS 66215
MIDLAND WRECKING INC 15 HENNING LENEXA KS 66215
MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION SYSTEMS INC 100 S MAIN ST STE 504 LITTLE ROCK AR 72201
MIDWEST CONTRACTORS INC 1805 MAIN STREET WEST ASHLAND Wi 54806
MIDWEST DEWATERING COMPANY INC 1333 125TH ST WHITING IN 46394
MIDWEST PUMP & EQUIPMENT CO 2300 S 7TH ST LINCOLN NE 68502
MIDWEST TOWERS INC 2806 COUNTRY CLUB DRIVE CHICKASHA OK 73018
MIDWESTERN POWER LINE INC HWY 75, 2 MI NORTH DEWEY OK 74029
MIDWESTERN SERVICES INC 1913 7TH ST SNYDER TX 79549
MILLER THE DRILLER 5125 E UNIVERSITY DES MOINES 1A 50317
MILLERS PRO CUT 6410 W 72ND TERR OVERLAND PARK KS 66204
MILLGARD CORPORATION THE 12822 STARK RD LIVONIA Mi 48150
MILLPOINT INDUSTRIES INC 3010 AS ELM EUGENE ST GREENSBORO NC 27406
MISSOURI VALLEY INC 4614 MCCARTY AMARILLO TX 79110
MODERN LIGHTING & ELECTRIC INC 1150 SVO LN JACKSON WY 83001
MODJESKI & MASTERS INC 4909 LOUISE DR MECHANICSBURG PA 17056
MOORHEAD ELECTRIC INC 2419 12THAVE S MOORHEAD MN 58560
MORGAN MARSHALL INDUSTRIES INC 383 E 16TH ST CHICAGO HEIGHTS IL 60411
MORNINGSTAR CONSTRUCTION CO 8751 GODDARD QOVERLAND PARK KS 66214
MOSLEY ELECTRIC INC POST OFFICE BOX 789 QUINCY 1L 62301
MOUNTAIN MECHANICAL CONTRACTORS INC 2210 S SCHOOL FAYETTEVILLE AR 72701
MOWERY BACKHOE & TRENCHER SERVICE 25374 TONGANOXIE RD LEAVENWORTH KS 66048
MTA INDUSTRIAL PAINTING CORPORATION 1055 N PINELLAS AVE TARPON SPRINGS FL 34689
MULTI CRAFT CONTRACTORS INC 2300 LOWELL RD SPRINGDALE AR 72764
MULTIPLE CONCRETE ENTERPRISES 1680 W 1000 N LAYTON UT 84041
MUNICIPAL PIPE TOOL COMPANY INC 5155TH ST HUDSON 1A 50643
MURPHY & SONS ROOFING 1010 NORTH 54TH ST KANSAS CITY KS 66102
MUSE EXCAVATION & CONSTRUCTION CO 504 S 8TH ST ELWOOD KS 66024
MUSTANG LINE CONTRACTORS INC 9105 N DIVISION ST STE A SPOKANE WA 99218
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MW BUILDERS OF KANSAS INC 11100 ASH ST STE 210 LEAWOOD KS 66211
MYNATT CONSTRUCTION 2496 N COUNTY ROAD 2600 LAHARPE IL 61450
NATGUN CORP 11 TEAL RD WAKEFIELD MA 1880
NATIONAL ABATEMENT CORPORATION 3080 N CENTER RD FLINT Ml 48506
NATIONAL COATING & MFG INC ROUTE 5 BOX 285 ADA OK 74820
NATIONAL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 520 LANCASTER AVE FRAZER PA 19355
NATIONAL INDUSTRIAL MAINTENANCE SER 121 EDWARDS DR JACKSON TN 38302
NATIONAL SERVICE CLEANING CORP 3575 W 12TH ST HOUSTON TX 77008
NATIONAL STEEL ERECTORS BOX 709 MUSKOGEE OK 74402
NEBRASKA MIDWEST CONSTRUCTION COMPA 406 N 22ND ST NEBRASKA CITY NE 68410
NELSON INDUSTRIAL SERVICES INC 6021 MELROSE LN OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73127
NETWORK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 2606 700 PHOENIX DR GREENSBORO NC 27406
NEW DIMENSION INC 631 E BIG BEAVER #109 TROY M 48083
NHC CONSTRUCTION LLC 5960 DEARBORN STE 15 MISSION KS 66202
NO FAULT INDUSTRIES INC 11325 PENNYWOOD AVE BATON ROUGE LA 70809
NORMENT INDUSTRIES INC 3224 MOBILE HWY MONTGOMERY AL 36108
NORTH BROS INC 208 E WOODLAWN RD STE 200 CHARLOTTE NC 28217
NORTH CENTRAL BUILDERS INC 321 N BROADWAY HARTINGTON NE 68739
NORTH COAST 88 INC 170 EAST MAIN ST NORWALK OH 44857
NORTH MISSISSIPPI CONVEYOR COMPANY INC HWY 7S LAFAYETTE CO RD370 OXFORD MS 38655
NORTHERN CLEARING INC 1805 W MAIN ST ASHLAND Wl 54806
NORTHLAND CONTRACTING INC HIGHWAY 2 EAST SHEVLIN MN 56676
NORTHWEST ENERGY SYSTEMS INC 315 S GREGG ST FAYETTEVILLE AR 72701
NUTRIJECT SYSTEMS INC 515 5TH ST HUDSON IA 50643
O & M SERVICES INC 207 E MAIN ST FAIRFIELD IL 62837
ODONNELL & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 15301 BROADMOOR ST OVERLAND PARK KS 66223
OFALLON ELECTRIC COMPANY P O BOX 488 OFALLON IL 62269
OMNITECH ROBOTICS INC 2640 S RARITAN CIR ENGLEWOOD co 80110
ONEAL ELECTRIC SERVICE INC 3073 MERRIAM LN KANSAS CITY KS 66106
P & P CONSTRUCTION CO 1132 E LINCOLN ST RIVERTON L 62561
PAN AMERICAN ELECTRIC INC 2301 CRUZEN ST NASHVILLE TN 37211
PARADISE FIBERGLASS POOLS INC 3115 N ILL AVE SWANSEA L 62226
PAVEMENT SPECIALISTS INC 15238 CO RD M1 NAPOLEON OH 43545
PEOPLE & MACHINES CORP 2468 33RD AVE COLUMBUS NE 68601
PERINI CORPORATION 73 MT WAYTE AVENUE FRAMINGHAM MA 1701
PERMANENT PAVING INC 8900 INDIAN CREEK PKWY OVERLAND PARK KS 66210
PETERSON CONSTRUCTION 1929 WEST SECOND ST WEBSTER CITY IA 50595
PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC 104 BLACKHAWK ST REINBECK IA 50669
PHAROS CONTRACTING CO INC P 0 BOX 1802 POINT PLEASANT NJ 8742
PHILLIPS & JORDAN INC 6621 WILBANKS RD Eﬁg?(UILLE TN 37912
PHILLIPS GETSCHOW CO 229 VAN BUREN ST OCONTO FALLS Wi 54154
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION INC 203 N CHESTNUT ST GLENWOOD IA 51534
PIONEER GROUP INC 8600 JUNIPER LANE PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 66207
PIPING COMPANIES INC 1520 S 129TH W AVE SAND SPRINGS OK 74063
PITTSBURG TANK & TOWER CO INC 515 PENNEL ST HENDERSON KY 42420
PIZZAGALLI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 50 JOY DR S BURLINGTON VT 5407
PLOWMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 8249 W 95TH ST STE 105 OVERLAND PARK KS 66212
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PNEUMATIC SYSTEMS INSTALLATION INC 11213 RILEY OVERLAND PARK KS 66210
POULTRY BUILDINGS INC 235 SOUTH 40TH SPRINGDALE AR 72765
POWER LINE CONSTRUCTION INC INDIAN RDGE RD & HWY 66 LEAVENWORTH IN 47137
PRECAST ERECTORS INC 13400 TRINITY BLVD EULESS TX 76040
PRECISION CASEWORK & TRIM INC 816 SE 83RD OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73129
PRO QUIP CORPQRATION 8522 E 61ST ST TULSA OK 74133
PROFORMANCE ELECTRIC INC 11201 W 59TH TERRACE SHAWNEE KS 66203
PROGRESSIVE CONTRACTORS INC 14123 42ND ST NE ST MICHAEL MN 55376
PSIDB INC W232 S7530 BIG BEND DR BIG BEND wi 53103
PULTE HOMES OF GREATER KANSAS CITY 8700 STATE LINE RD #309 LEAWOOD KS 66206
PYRAMID CONTRACTORS INC 891 W IRONWOQD RD OLATHE KS 66061
QUALITY AWNING & CONSTRUCTION CO 7937 SCHAEFER RD DEARBORN Ml 48126
QUALITY HOMES CONSTRUCTION CO 752 § 110TH EDWARDSVILLE KS 66111
R & RELECTRIC INC HWY 75 N PO BOX 181 BRECKENRIDGE MN 56520
R IZOKAITIS CONSTRUCTION INC 14817 GRANT ST OMAHA NE 68116
R MESSNER CONSTRUCTION CO INC 3595 N WEBB RD #500 WICHITA KS 67226
R N HARRIS CONSTRUCTION CO 3200 HASKELL AVE STE 140 LAWRENCE KS 66046
RAILROAD SIGNAL INC 15110 EAST PINE ST TULSA OK 74116
RANGER PLANT CONSTRUCTIONAL CO INC 5851 E US HIGHWAY 80 ABILENE TX 79601
RCS CONSTRUCTION INC 197 OLD ST LOUIS RD WOOD RIVER L 62095
RD OLSON CONSTRUCTION ACALP 2955 MAIN ST 3RD FLR IRVINE CA 92614
RDC MANUFACTURING INC 200 LUKKEN INDUSTRIAL DR LA GRANGE GA 30240
REASONS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 3825 EAST END DR HUMBOLDT TN 38343
RECLAMATION ASSOCIATES INC 105 S MAIN WALNUT KS 66780
REDNOUR STEEL ERECTORS INC HWY 150 CUTLER IL 62238
RENIER CONSTRUCTION CORPORATION 2164 CITY GATE DRIVE coLUMBUS OH 43219
RENTENBACH CONSTRUCTORS INC 2400 SUTHERLAND AVE KNOXVILLE TN 37919
RESERV CONSTRUCTION CO INC 7101 SHARONDALE CT #200 BRENTWOQOD TN 37027
RETAIL CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 11343 39THSTN ST PAUL MN 55042
RETAIL STOREFRONT GROUP INC 419 MIAMI AVE LEEDS AL 35094
REVENUE SOLUTIONS INC 752 WASHINGTON ST PEMBROKE MA 2359
RFB CONSTRUCTION CO INC 3222 NW 160 HWY CHEROKEE KS 66724
RICHARD GOETTLE INC 12071 HAMILTON AVE CINCINNATI OH 45231
RICHARDSON CORPORATION WATER PLANT RD OWINGSVILLE KY 40360
RJ PITCHER INC 4575 BUCKLEY RD LIVERPOOL NY 13088
RMP INC 19870 CEDAR NILES RD GARDNER KS 66030
ROBERT ELDRIDGE CONSTRUCTION MANAGE 16 S SECOND ST STILWELL OK 74960
ROBERT W BRITZ PAINTING COMPANY INC 14272 FRAZEE RD DIVERNON IL 62530
ROD BUSTERS INC 624 S MISSOURI ST STE 100 INDIANAPOLIS IN 46280
ROLLING PLAINS CONSTRUCTION INC 12331 N PEORIA HENDERSON CO 80640
ROMAN MOSAIC & TILE CO 1105 SAUNDERS CR WEST CHESTER PA 19380
ROSE LAN CONTRACTORS INC 952 OSAGE KANSAS CITY KS 66105
ROYAL ELECTRIC CONSTRUCTION INC 9013 W 51 TERR SHAWNEE MISSION KS 66203
RP INDUSTRIES INC 105 REYNOLDS DR FRANKLIN TN 37064
RS| CONSTRUCTION INC 2705 HOLLOWAY PRAIRIE RD PINEVILLE LA 71360
RUSSELL CONSTRUCTION CO 3032 ANORTH FRAZIER ST CONROE TX 77303
RUSSIAN CONCRETE CONSTRUCTION 1133 S 205TH PITTSBURG KS 66762
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RYAN FLOORS INC 305 CARL STREET ROCKVILLE MD 20851
SAGEZ CONSTRUCTICN INC HC61BOX 17 HARDIN fL 62047
SAJO CONSTRUCTION INC 2141 PRESTON ST RICHMOND TX 77469
SCI GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC 4530 BARKSDALE BLVD STEC BOSSIER CITY LA 71112
SCOTT & LANDERS INC 200 N OSAGE WICHITA KS 67203
SERRAULT SERVICES OF KANSAS INC 7625 LAKESIDE AVE MANHATTEN KS 66502
SERVICEMASTER DESIGN BUILD LLC 8615 FREEPORT PKWY 5-100 IRVING TX 75063
SGT LTD! 3407 TORREY RD FLINT M 48507
SHAW CONTRACT FLOORING SERVICES INC 616 E WALNUT AVE DALTON GA 30722
SHAY ROOFING INC 1999 S 59TH ST BELLEVILLE L 62223
SHILOH STEEL FABRICATORS INC 200 EAST HWY 264 SPRINGDALE AR 72764
SIERRA BRAVO INC 7038 STATE HWY 154 SESSER IL 62884
SKYLIGHT MANUFACTURING INC 1208 ALDINE MAIL ROUTE HOUSTON TX 77039
SLUDGE TECHNOLOGY INC 8101 W 33RD STREET S MUSKOGEE OK 74401
SNELL NORTHCUTT ELECTRIC INC P O BOX 24601 LITTLE ROCK AR 72221
SOONER BUILDERS & INVESTMENTS INC 26005 E ADMIRAL CATOOSA OK 74015
SOPTIC PANNELL CONSTRUCTION CO INC 2038 S 49TH ST KANSAS CITY KS 66106
SPARKS & WIEWEL CONSTRUCTION CO 6200 BROADWAY QUINCY IL 62301
SPARROW PLUMBING & HEATING INC 313 DELAWARE QUINCY L 62301
SPECIALTY CONSTRUCTORS INC 2445 ALAMO STREET SE ALBUQUERQUE NM 87106
SPINIELLO LIMITED INC 35 AIRPORT RD MORRISTOWN NJ 7962
STAR CONTRACTING SERVICE INC 11245 S PENROSE OLATHE KS 66061
STELLAR GROUP INC 2900 HARTLEY RD JACKSONVILLE FL 32257
STEVENS ELECTRIC OF QUINCY INC 526 S9TH ST QUINCY IL 62306
STORY CONSTRUCTION CO 300 S BELL AVE AMES 1A 50010
STRATEGIC INFORMATION SOLUTIONS 200 N LA SALLE STE 900 CHICAGO IL 60601
STRAUB CONSTRUCTION CO INC 10575 WIDMER LENEXA KS 66215
STRUKEL ELECTRIC INC 1375 W WALNUT ST GIRARD KS 66743
STUEVE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 2201 E OAK ST ALGONA 1A 50511
SUNBELT INSULATION CO INC P O BOX 381491 BIRMINGHAM AL 35238
SUNCON INC #2 TERMINAL DR STE 17A EAST ALTON IL 62002
SUNLAND CONSTRUCTION INC HWY 13 SOUTH EUNICE LA 70535
SUPERIOR FLOORS INC 3225 N PROSPECT RD PEORIA IL 61603
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOLOGIES INC 81 TEXACO ROAD MECHANICSBURG PA 17055
SW FRANKS CONSTRUCTION CO 2070 WEST 3RD ST CLEVELAND OH 44113
SW HUFFMAN CONSTRUCTION INC BOX 99 OTTUMWA A 52501
SYLVAN INDUSTRIAL PIPING INC 815 AUBURN AVE PONTIAC Ml 48342
SYRSTONE INC 201 SMAIN ST NORTH SYRACUSE NY 13212
T SQUARE MILLWRIGHT SERVICES INC BOX 519 N WEBSTER IN 46555
TAFT CONTRACTING CO INC 5525 W ROOSEVELT CICERO iL 60804
TANCO ENGINEERING INCORPORATED 1030 BOSTON AVE LONGMONT CO 80501
TECH BUILDERS INC 410 DOWNTOWN PLZ FAIRMONT MN 56031
TELPRO TECHNOLOGIES INC 3000 EXECUTIVE PRKWY #225 SAN RAMON CA 94583
TERWISSCHA CONSTRUCTION INC 1107 HAZELTINE BLVD MD 68 CHASKA MN 55318
TEXAS STONE & TILE INC 2683 LOMBARDY LANE DALLAS TX 75220
THERMAL APPLICATORS INC LOT 83645 554TH AVE NORFOLK NE 68701
THIEMS CONSTRUCTION CO INC P O BOX 386 EDWARDSVILLE IL 62025
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THOMAS L BEAR CONSTRUCTION INC 14758 202ND STREET BLOOMFIELD 1A 52537
TIC THE INDUSTRIAL COMPANY 40185 ROUTT COUNTY RD 129 STEAMBOAT SPRGS CO 80477
TITAN CONTRACTING & LEASING CQO INC 2205 RAGU DRIVE OWENSBORO KY 42302
TMI COATINGS INC 2805 DODD RD EAGAN MN 55121
TMJ ENTERPRISES INC 7707 T STREET LITTLE ROCK AR 72207
TNT CONSTRUCTION CO INC 190 E EASY STUNIT J CAROL STREAM IL 60188
TOAN INC 5320 SPEAKER ROAD KANSAS CITY KS 66106
TONTO CONSTRUCTION INC HWY 16 W 78TH ST MUSKOGEE OK 74401
TRAC WORK INC 303 W KNOX ENNIS ™> 75119
TRAYLOR BROS INC 835 N CONGRESS AVE EVANSVILLE IN 47715
TRI STATE BUILDING SUPPLY CO INC N HWY 69 PITTSBURG KS 66762
TRI STATE PAVING INC STATE LINERD PICHER OK 74360
TRI STATE SIGNING 509 BAILEY AVE NEW HAMPTON 1A 50659
TRIGON ENGINEERING INC 475 17TH ST #300 DENVER CO 80202
TSC OF KANSAS INC 2200 W 75TH ST STE 15 PRAIRIE VILLAGE KS 66208
TULSA DYNASPAN INC 1601 E HOUSTON ST BROKEN ARROW OK 74012
TWEEDY CONTRACTORS INC CORNER OF PYBURN & HOELSC POCAHONTAS AR 72455
TWIN CITY POOLS INC 948 KANSAS AVE KANSAS CITY KS 66105
UNITED CONTRACTORS INC 6678 NW 62ND AVE JOHNSTON IA 50131
UNITED EXCEL CORPORATION 8041 W 47 ST STE 100 OVERLAND PARK KS 66204
UNIVERSAL CONTRACTING CO 1207 LUCAS BURLINGTON 1A 52601
UNIVERSAL MACHINERY ERECTORS INC 3106 CLAY TURNER RD PLANT CITY FL 33566
UWOHALI INCORPORATED . 4950 RESEARCH DR HUNSTVILLE AL 35805
VAN TASSEL PROCTOR INC 220 N VAN BUREN LITTLE ROCK AR 72205
VAUGHN ELECTRIC CO INC 313 E FLORIDA AVE UNION CITY TN 38261
VEI GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC HWY 7S & E 39TH ST RUSSELLVILLE AR 72801
VERSATILE INSTALLATIONS INC 10065 S ANDERSON DR CHGO RIDGE IL 60415
VFP FIRE SYSTEMS INC 825 CORPORATE WOODS PKWY VERNON HILLS IL 60061
VISTA CONSTRUCTION INC 2526 EAST 71STSTSTE E TULSA OK 74136
VISU SEWER CLEAN & SEAL INC W230 N4855 BETKER RD PEWAUKEE WiI 53072
VOLTEK INC 8807 W 89TH ST OVERLAND PARK KS 66212
VON ALST INC 2416 SMELTING WORKS RD BELLEVILLE I 62221
VON ROLL INC 3080 NORTHWOODS CR STE200 NORCROSS GA 30071
W G YATES & SONS CONSTRUCTION COMPA 104 GULLY AVENUE PHILADELPHIA MS 39350
WALKER CONSTRUCTION CO INC HWY 50 TO KAHOLA LAKE RD EMPORIA KS 66801
WALT WAGNER CONSTRUCTION INC 305 S FIFTH ST LEAVENWORTH KS 66048
WALTER CONSTRUCTION USA INC 441 SW 418T ST RENTON WA 98055
WASATCH ELECTRIC A DIVISION OF DYNA 1420 SPRING HILL RD SE500 MCLEAN VA 22102
WEATHERCRAFT COMPANY OF GRAND ISLAND 312 NORTH ELM STREET GRAND ISLAND NE 68801
WEBB ELECTRIC COMPANY 34375 W12 MILE RD FARMINGTON HILL MI 48331
WEBER AIR CONDITIONING CO ING 2501 CONE DR TARRANT AL 35217
WEITZ COMPANY INC 800 SECOND AVE DES MOINES 1A 50309
WELLS & WEST INC VALLEY VILLAGE SHOPPING C MURPHY NC 28906
WELSH COMPANIES 8200 NORMANDALE BLVD #200 MINNEAPOLIS MN 55437
WESSELS CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1800 DES PLAINES AVE FOREST PARK IL 61030
WEST SIDE MECHANICAL INC P O BOX 11247 KANSAS CITY KS 66111
WESTERN METAL PRODUCTS LC 1462 W 1500 S WOODS CROSS UT 84087
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WH BASS INC 5664 D PEACHTREE PKWY NORCROSS GA 30092
WHITE MOUNTAIN CABLE CONSTRUCTION C OLD DOVER RD EPSOM NH 3234
WHITEFORD CONSTRUCTION CO INC 1605 DOOLEY RD WHITEFORD MD 21160
WHITING TURNER CONTRACTING CO THE 300 E JOPPA RD BALTIMORE MD 21286
WIEMELT PLUMBING & EXCAVATING INC 2709 PARKER DR QUINCY IL 62301
WILLIAMS BUILDING CORPORATION 10633 RENE LENEXA KS 66215
WILLIAMS ELECTRIC CO INC 695 DENTON BLVD FORT WALTON BEA FL 32547
WISEN COM INC 1626 COLE BLVD #200 GOLDEN CO 80401
WITCHER CONSTRUCTION CO 9855 W 78TH ST MINNEAPOLIS MN 55344
WOODS CONSTRUCTION INC 34650 KLEIN FRASER Ml 48026
WR NEWMAN & ASSOCIATES INC 2854 LOGAN ST NASHVILLE TN 37211
YAZAKI EDS ENGINEERING INC 6800 HAGGERTY RD CANTON Ml 48187
YORK CONTRACTORS INC 21025 W 105TH ST OLATHE KS 66061
YOUNG INSULATION GROUP OF NASHVILLE INC 7119 COCKRILL BEND IND BL NASHVILLE TN 37200
ZIMMERMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC 11005 W 126 ST OVERLAND PARK KS 66213

I Bid Openings |




	Table of Contents
	Emergency Rules
	Proposed Rules
	Orders of Rulemaking
	In Additions
	Construction Transient Employers
	Bid Openings
	Tables
	Rule Changes Since Update
	Emergency Rules in Effect
	Register Index


	o: 
	r: 


